Corporate Profile
P R O D U C T  D E S I G N
The design team works hard
at designing instruments that
are practical and easy to use
in the laboratory and in the field.  Some unique
features include waterproof casing, replaceable
sensor electrodes, slide-out instruction cards for

pH / ORP Input BNC Terminal
* Refer to back page for specifications common to the αlpha 1000 series
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Order No. Item
EC-PHCTP1001 αlpha-pH1000 pH/ORP controller with 110 VAC
EC-PHCTP1002 αlpha-pH1000 pH/ORP controller with 220 VAC
EC-ARTSO-05B Full dome pH electrode (general purpose)
EC-ARTSOHF-05B HF Resistant pH Electrode
EC-ARHTTSO-05B Full dome pH electrode (high temperature)
EC-ARGTSO-05B Full dome pH electrode with potential matching pin
EC-100GTSO-05B Full dome pH electrode with Pt 100 and potential matching pin
EC-HTPTTSO-05B Platinum ORP electrode (high temperature) with potential matching pin
EC-HTAUTSO-05B Gold ORP electrode (high temperature) with potential matching pin
* Extension cables available

* Refer to back page for specification common to the αlpha 1000 series
Resistivity Cells
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SPECIFICATIONS:
SPECIFICATIONS:
Resistivity Cells
Specifications EC-CS10-0-01T EC-CS10-0-01S EC-CS10-0-1S
Range 0.00 - 19.99 MΩ 0.000 - 1.999 MΩ
Cell Constant, K 0.01 0.1
Material Titanium SS316
Thread 1/2” NPT
Pressure Rating 6 Bar
Temperature Sensor Integrated Pt100
Cable Integrated 25 feet, 5 wire double-shielded, open-ended cable
Order No. Item
EC-RESCTP1001 αlpha-RES1000 resistivity controller with 110 VAC
EC-RESCTP1002 αlpha-RES1000 resistivity controller with 220 VAC
EC-CS10-0-01S Conductivity cell, 0.01 cell constant, stainless steel
EC-CS10-0-01T Conductivity cell, 0.01 cell constant, titanium
EC-CS10-0-1S Conductivity cell, 0.1 cell constant, stainless steel
EC-CS10-1-0S Conductivity cell, 1.0 cell constant, stainless steel
* Extension cables available
MEASUREMENT RANGE: The αlpha-DO1000 Dissolved Oxygen controller is able
to accept two different probes; low-range, 0 to 10 ppm and general-range 0.5
to 40 ppm.

14
FOR PROBE INSTALLATION AND MAINTENANCE
 Description Order Code
Electrode Tee, Kynar Material with 3/4” to 1” Adapter EC-AK061014
Electrode Tee, CPVC Material with 3/4” to 1” Adapter EC-AC021011
Electrode Tee, CPVC Material with 1/2” to 1” Adapter EC-AC021022
BNC-BNC Adapter (For Extension Cable) EC-CONBNCBNC
  ccessories  ccessoriesΑΑ
 Description Order Code
5 mm Diameter SMK Low-noise Semi-conductor Screened Cable with BNC-BNC Termination for pH/ORP EC-CBLB5SMK-XX*
7 mm Diameter SMK Low-noise Semi-conductor Screened, Double-shielded Cable with BNC-BNC EC-CBLB7SMK-XX*
 Termination for pH/ORP
Combination Low-noise Measuring Cable for pH and ATC EC-CBLB7KMK-XX*
Double-shielded Low-noise Extension Cable for Conductivity/Resistivity and ATC EC-CBL-8723-C25
(Standard Length of 25 Meters)
Pre-Amplifier with BNC Connectors (For Cable Lengths Exceeding 25 m) EC-PREAMP
* XX refers to standard lengths of 5, 10, 15, 20, 25 and 50 meters (50 meter roll does not have BNC-BNC termination).
 Description Order Code
Kit for EC-DOGEN (50 ml Electrolyte, O-rings, Membranes - Set of 5, 1 Anode with Nut and 1 Membrane Housing) EC-DOGENKIT
Kit for EC-DOTPII (50 ml Electrolyte, O-rings, Membranes - Set of 5, 1 Anode with Nut and 1 Membrane Housing) EC-DOTPIIKIT
 Description Order Code
pH Buffer Solutions
pH 1.68 Buffer Solution EC-BU-1BT
pH 4.01 Buffer Solution EC-BU-4BT
pH 7.00 Buffer Solution EC-BU-7BT
pH 9.00 Buffer Solution EC-BU-9BT
pH 10.01 Buffer Solution EC-BU-10BT
pH 12.45 Buffer Solution EC-BU-12BT
Conductivity Standard Solutions
100 µS KCI Solution EC-CON-100BT
500 µS KCI Solution EC-CON500BT
1’413 µS KCI Solution EC-CON-1413BT
2’764 µS KCI Solution EC-CON2764BT
12.88 mS KCI Solution EC-CON1288BT
50 ppm 442 Solution EC-442-50BT
300 ppm 442 Solution EC-442-300BT
1000 ppm 442 Solution EC-442-1000BT
3000 ppm 442 Solution EC-442-3000BT